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VIII  Międzynarodowy Meeting Pływacki ”FLOATING ARENA CUP”
Szczecin, 26- - 27-10-2018

Konkurencja 3 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy Open
2018-10-26 - 15:09 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. WARDAK Maria 02 MKP Szczecin 28.62 618
2. SKOWRON Maja 02 MKP Szczecin 28.79 607
3. PAROL Olga 05 MKP Szczecin 29.70 553
4. KISIEL Gabriela 00 MKP Szczecin 30.00 536
5. GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 30.22 525
6. MARSZAŁEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 31.03 485
7. HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 31.51 463
8. MIELCAREK Małgorzata 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 31.90 446
9. BAKUNIAK Hanna 96 MKP Szczecin 33.82 374

10. KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 MKP Szczecin 34.23 361
11. ŁADZIAK Nadia 06 MKP Szczecin 34.28 359
12. KRZYSIK Zuzanna 07 MKP Szczecin 35.82 315
13. DOBRZELEWSKA Nina 04 MKP Szczecin 35.83 315
14. MAŁOLEPSZA Weronika 07 UKP Marlin Gryfino 36.08 308
15. SZEWCZUK Aleksandra 07 UKP Marlin Gryfino 36.96 287
16. TRUSZKOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MKP Szczecin 37.56 273
17. DANIELEWICZ Martyna 06 MKP Szczecin 38.50 253
18. WRZESZCZ Aleksandra 05 MKP Szczecin 41.46 203
19. MIKIELIS Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 41.90 196
20. PAWŁASZEK Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 44.79 161
21. GÓRKA Oliwia 07 MKP Szczecin 51.04 108

15 - 16 lat

1. WARDAK Maria 02 MKP Szczecin 28.62 618
2. SKOWRON Maja 02 MKP Szczecin 28.79 607
3. GÓRNICKA Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 30.22 525
4. HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 31.51 463

13 - 14 lat

1. PAROL Olga 05 MKP Szczecin 29.70 553
2. MIELCAREK Małgorzata 04 MKP Kołobrzeg 31.90 446
3. KOWALCZYK Katarzyna 05 MKP Szczecin 34.23 361
4. DOBRZELEWSKA Nina 04 MKP Szczecin 35.83 315
5. WRZESZCZ Aleksandra 05 MKP Szczecin 41.46 203

11 - 12 lat

1. ŁADZIAK Nadia 06 MKP Szczecin 34.28 359
2. KRZYSIK Zuzanna 07 MKP Szczecin 35.82 315
3. MAŁOLEPSZA Weronika 07 UKP Marlin Gryfino 36.08 308
4. SZEWCZUK Aleksandra 07 UKP Marlin Gryfino 36.96 287
5. TRUSZKOWSKA Wiktoria 06 MKP Szczecin 37.56 273
6. DANIELEWICZ Martyna 06 MKP Szczecin 38.50 253
7. MIKIELIS Wiktoria 07 MKP Szczecin 41.90 196
8. PAWŁASZEK Hanna 07 MKP Szczecin 44.79 161
9. GÓRKA Oliwia 07 MKP Szczecin 51.04 108


